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Dark rustic ciabatta 16x350g 5,6kg/It frozen

Product code 801973
EAN code 06416577022873

- Selling unit box

e &_,;\ I;T‘ g Country of origin Lithuania
43, T RGN W e Brand Vaasan

. Shelf life (days) 549
Net weight 350 g
Energy 1150 kJ (271 kcal)
Carbohydrate 5349
Protein 119
Fat 119
Saturated fat 0.2g
Salt 1.7¢9
Fibre 2749
Lactose 0g
Sugar 09g¢g

Vaasan Tumma Maalaisciabatta is a beautifully shaped ciabatta bread for a multiple use. Baked with rye sourdough.

Ingredient Statement

WHEAT flour (WHEAT: EU), water, RYE sourdough (RYE flour, water), WHEAT gluten, iodised salt, malted flour
(BARLEY, RYE, WHEAT), yeast, dextrose. May contain traces of egg, soya, milk, almond, hazel nuts, sesame
seeds.

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives, Rye and its derivatives, Barley
and barley products

May contain: Sesame seeds or its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Milk and its derivatives,

Soybeans and its derivatives, Almond and almond products, Tree nuts and its derivatives, Hazelnut and hazelnut

products
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